
  
                  

SEED PCS Academic Staff Contact List 

 
First Name  Last Name  Email  Name of Course(s)/Position  

Andrew  Ashu  aashu@dc.seedschool.org   World History II  

Dre  Brown  anbrown@dc.seedschool.org  BUILD I 

Yvonne Bustamante ybustamante@dc.seedschool.org  Psychology   

Yvonne Bustamante ybustamante@dc.seedschool.org  Biology; Environmental Science  

Veleveni Destine vdestine@dc.seedschool.org  Physics  

Covi  Hernandez  chernandez@dc.seedschool.org  Spanish   

Jorden Jones jorjones@dc.seedschool.org Director of Academics 

Tamriat Jules jtamriat@dc.seedschool.org  Chemistry; Environmental Science  

Timmy  Kimber  tkimber@dc.seedschool.org  Academic Strategist  

Precious Layne playne@dc.seedschool.org  English  

Mark  Lewis  mlewis@dc.seedschool.org  Physical Education  

Clement  Manuelpillai  cmanuelpillai@dc.seedschool.org  Probability and Statistics  

Andrew  McCamley  amccamley@dc.seedschool.org  US History; AP US History  

Ireoluwa Morakinyo Imorakinyo@dc.seedschool.org  Algebra II; Pre-Calculus  

Scott Patrick spatrick@dc.seedschool.org  World History I  

Maria  Roberto  mroberto@dc.seedschool.org  SPED Math   

Henry Ross hross@dc.seedschool.org  Art  

Marlon  Sanford  msanford@dc.seedschool.org  Health; Music  

Jamilah Stith jstith@dc.seedschool.org  English  

Darryl  Thompson  jothompson@dc.seedschool.org  Assistant Dean of Students  

Anshay  Tull  atull@dc.seedschool.org  Director of College Success  

Christina Walker cwalker@dc.seedschool.org  AP Lit; English 12  

Ta'Wane  Watkins  twatkins@dc.seedschool.org  Assist. Director of School Support Services  

Craig  Wilkins  crwilkins@dc.seedschool.org  BUILD II 

  


